KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (PHYSICAL SCIENCE) MALAYALAM
MEDIUM on RS 29200-62400 in THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN KOZHIKODE DISTRICT

Ranked List No. : 293/2020/SSlI| Cat. No. : 227/2016

NOTIFICATION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (PHYSICAL SCIENCE)
MALAYALAM MEDIUM on RS. 29200-62400/- in THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN KOZHIKODE DISTRICT,
interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into
force with effect from 21.10.2020

Rank Sl.  Name DOB Commy Remarks
________ No.
Main List

1 72 NEETHU K 05/10/1989 THIYYA

2 218 ABDUL SHAMEER M K 27/01/1986 M-MAPPILA Provisional

3 124 ARCHANAC 01/06/1983  OBC-SALIYA

4 118 SURYAAP 07/07/1979 THIYYA

5 2 TEENA BALAKRISHNAN 20/10/1987 THIYYA

6 31 ANSIRAPM 23/03/1991 M-MAPPILA

7 32 FASEELAKYV 30/05/1990 M-MAPPILA

8 127 JITHA'S 23/02/1987 THIYYA

9 129 SATHEESH KUMAR 06/04/1979  V-THATTAN
MOORIPARAMBATH

10 112 NISHITHAAS 12/03/1983

11 132 BINEESH M 13/05/1985 THIYYA

12 59 ANJANA K 18/08/1992

13 136 RAMESAN C 19/12/1974  OBC-SALIYA

14 78 RANJIMA P K 29/05/1991 THIYYA

15 97 MANEESHAP P 11/12/1984 THIYYA

16 42 DONA B GEORGE 30/08/1991

17 10 RUBEENAK 25/12/1987 M-MAPPILA

18 208 JAMEELA A 15/02/1984 M-MAPPILA Provisional

19 27 RAMYATP 20/04/1985 THIYYA

20 145 RAGESH A 13/03/1984

21 90 FATHIMATHUSUHRA P 21/09/1985  M-MAPPILA
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Rank Sl. Name DOB Commy Remarks
________ No.
22 120 VARUN AK 21/01/1991 V-ASARI
23 65 DILNAN 29/03/1992
24 121 HARISHAM 24/09/1981
25 57 REMYACM 31/05/1986 THIYYA
26 15 NASEEMAP 27/10/1981 M-MAPPILA
27 131 MUHAMMAD HANEEFA A 12/09/1983 M-MAPPILA
28 13 PRASEETHAEYV 04/05/1988  V-KAMMALA
29 50 ADHEENA SURENDRAN S 07/05/1990 THIYYA
30 123 SANDEEP T 28/04/1981 OBC-SALIYAS
31 95 BUIBK 20/05/1984 THIYYA
32 75 SURYAO 28/05/1987 THIYYA
33 29 ANUSHRIN 13/03/1994
34 53 SHINIPP 31/01/1983 THIYYA
35 64 VAHEEDAPP 10/04/1983 M-MAPPILA
36 23 SOBHITHA M 02/09/1989 THIYYA
37 60 MISHATP 05/10/1983 THIYYA
38 7 GREESHMA M 03/01/1984 THIYYA
39 44 ROSHNICP 15/09/1986
40 108 SHANIP 30/05/1987 THIYYA
41 63 NEETHUTP 30/05/1990
42 84 VIDHYA SREE P K 24/03/1992 THIYYA
43 94 PRASITHAKP 30/05/1986 Rashtrapati Guide
44 219 ABDUL RAFEEQ K 23/09/1988 M-MAPPILA Provisional
45 37 LAKSHMI SANKER KM 03/10/1989
46 130 ANEESHTP 11/05/1984 THIYYA
47 24 SHINUM N 01/06/1983  OBC-SALIYA
48 81 JISANAM 13/11/1986 M-MAPPILA
49 67 APARNAT 26/12/1991  OBC-SALIYA
50 122 PRAJEESHV C 28/05/1988 OBC-VANIYA
51 99 SANNITHA RAVEENDRAN P 31/05/1986 THIYYA
K

52 16 SHIBITHAC 23/10/1984 THIYYA
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Rank Sl. Name DOB Commy Remarks
________ NO.
53 216 SREEJITHVR 29/05/1986 Provisional
54 126 RESHMA BV 12/11/1986 THIYYA

55 21 ANJANA SURENDRAN 12/11/1993

56 148 JAYAFART 01/05/1981  M-MAPPILA

57 28 SAKKEENATP 05/04/1986 M-MUSLIM

58 134 MUHAMMED ARSHAD 30/04/1988  M-MAPPILA

59 51 MUMTHAS K 02/04/1990  M-MAPPILA

60 113 NIGHIL NATHM P 29/10/1987 THIYYA

61 125 ASWATHITS 29/05/1989

62 204 SRUTHIT 26/02/1991 THIYYA Provisional
63 101 THASLEENAKV 28/09/1990  M-MAPPILA

64 102 LEKHAS 30/04/1983

65 69 AGEEBAK 04/04/1984  M-MAPPILA

66 107 RATHISHATC 22/05/1984  OBC-SALIYA

67 91 RASNAM 21/01/1990 M-MUSLIM

68 61 ASWATHIV P 25/04/1990 THIYYA

69 68 ANJANA R NAIR 08/03/1991

70 33 AMRUTHA SURESH 10/10/1985 THIYYA

71 115 SAJITHA AK 15/01/1992 THIYYA

72 96 SHIJIS 02/01/1983 THIYYA

73 11 JISNAUYV 13/03/1984 THIYYA

74 207 HARSHAH 09/03/1992 Provisional
75 206 PRABHIM 01/06/1982 Provisional
76 34 GALIYA SHERIN P 28/05/1990  M-MAPPILA

77 79 ANAGHAVN 16/05/1991 THIYYA

78 217 YUSAIRANK 14/10/1991  M-MAPPILA Provisional
79 20 MINILAMOL YV P 31/05/1984 SC-CHERUMAN

80 62 DEEPAP 10/11/1986

81 86 NISWA THASLIM 02/05/1987  M-MAPPILA

82 198 ALAKAK 20/05/1988 THIYYA Provisional

83 17  ANUPRIYATT 03/11/1989 THIYYA
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Rank SI. Name DOB Commy Remarks

________ No.

84 35 SINITHAC 14/04/1990 THIYYA

85 133 JIBEESHV 29/04/1982 THIYYA

86 71 LISHANM 09/09/1982 THIYYA

87 38 SABITHA M 28/05/1985

88 22 NITHYAAG 16/12/1990

89 82 RANISHARN 19/09/1983 THIYYA

90 48 NISHANA P 16/02/1988 M-MAPPILA

91 8 DIVYA K 04/05/1990 OBC-VANIYAN

92 85 SHAMEEMAP P 03/05/1983 M-MUSLIM

93 73 BHAVYAVB 07/02/1984

94 138 VIPIN KRISHNAN K 20/05/1988

95 76 NIBILATA 06/03/1989 M-MAPPILA

96 104 AMRUTHA RAVEENDRAN 18/03/1989 THIYYA

97 1 GREESHMA T 08/04/1991 THIYYA

98 83 KAVITHAVK 28/04/1981

99 110 SAJINAO 14/02/1984 OBC-SALIYAS

100 140 VINITHAOV 29/05/1988  SIUC NADAR

101 4 PREETHI P 19/11/1988

102 18 SARANYAEP 22/04/1992

103 3 ROSHNI PR 19/02/1982

104 213 SALEEL AHAMMAD SALEEL 31/05/1984 M-MAPPILA Provisional
VP

105 30 DIVYASREE S 20/05/1985

106 142 SAJEEVRAJT 10/05/1988  SIUC NADAR

107 106 FASEELATHMT 12/02/1990 M-MAPPILA

108 54 AMBILI K 28/03/1982 EZHAVA

109 119 VIJIK 26/02/1988 THIYYA

110 98 SARIS 30/05/1988  OBC-SALIYA

111 87 HASEENAKM 15/07/1984 M-MAPPILA

112 141 NISHA A 12/05/1985  OBC-SALIYA

113 40 SARITHA MP 12/05/1984

114 215 NINCYPS 03/04/1986 THIYYA Provisional
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Rank SI. Name DOB Commy Remarks
________ No.
115 144 LOHITHAC 20/04/1987

116 74 SHAMNA KV 28/05/1989 M-MAPPILA

117 214 SRUTHIM 23/04/1991 Provisional
118 135 MUNEER KV MARUTOLY 30/03/1983 M-MUSLIM

119 203 NIJISHAR 21/09/1985 THIYYA Provisional
120 5 ANJU P 06/01/1987

121 105 SALJAK 05/04/1986 M-MAPPILA

122 150 ASLAM MUHAMMED M A 22/07/1987 M-MAPPILA

123 100 NEETHU MOHANAN 24/11/1989

124 70 NAIR NISHA VASUDEV 01/04/1979

125 149 MANJU L 15/09/1980

126 202 ALIFAZILP 10/02/1984 M-MAPPILA Provisional
127 45 JOONAKK 08/12/1985 THIYYA

128 36 RESMI AUGUSTINE C 09/02/1991

129 80 MERRIEN ROY 10/06/1991

130 52  JISNAK 31/05/1987 THIYYA Wife of Jawan
131 55 BINIBJ 30/05/1980

132 93 SAMINI'S 17/07/1984 THIYYA

133 6 RESHMA KM 30/05/1985

134 143 ABDUL JALEEL N 20/02/1986 M-MAPPILA

135 77 SHILNA OK 09/02/1988 THIYYA

136 12 JOSNAPP 19/08/1988 M-MAPPILA

137 49 NADIRAPP 24/05/1989 M-MAPPILA

138 137 SEBIN TOMS 15/04/1991

139 41 PRAVEENANM 27/05/1991 V-ASARI

140 197 SAINARG 30/05/1990 M-MAPPILA Provisional
141 46 BAJEENA FATHIMATH M P 21/10/1990 M-MAPPILA

142 39 BABILINIC 28/09/1979  V-KAMMALA

143 116 SWAPNA N K 24/05/1983

144 114 MUHAMMED ADNAN P K 08/02/1989 M-MAPPILA

145 25 DIVYAE 11/08/1991 THIYYA
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

10

56

117

103

128

111

89

92

43

58

200

139

147

109

14

66

212

165

152

157

162

161

209

158

160

154

164

SHIMNA KRISHNAN M

REJISHA M

RAYISAEC

KALSOOM HASSAN M

MUFEENAT P

NIKI SUKUMARAN C

SARANJITH P

SHIBINA K M

RUBEENA

JUINAJR

JISHA M K

ANUSHAMC

JEEJAKM

SALINAK S

NITHIN R

SUBIL KK

BABITHA P K

RANJIKA DAS R

JASEEM P K

BHAJEESH K

VIDYA A

SINSHI'V

SUKANYA S K

DRISYA K

GRIPHY BALAN B

SOUMYA T

JAYASREE AP

NIMYA K

VINDHYA M

28/05/1981

27/05/1983

08/11/1985

29/04/1987

04/09/1987

25/05/1989

10/06/1991

11/10/1983

16/10/1987

09/11/1987

20/01/1988

16/03/1989

17/01/1982

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

OBC-VANIYAN

V-KAMMALA

THIYYA

M-MAPPILA

OBC-SALIYA

OBC-SALIYA

Provisional

12/09/1985 SC-PERUMANNAN

14/08/1981

02/02/1983

22/12/1992

10/02/1994

30/05/1987

Supplementary Lists

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

29/11/1979

22/05/1988

27/08/1990

25/05/1985

27/05/1990

09/09/1990

12/05/1988

15/11/1975

27/03/1984

03/12/1987

OBC-SALIYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

M-MAPPILA Provisional

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA Provisional

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA
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13

14

15

16

10

11

156

159

163

151

173

166

167

175

170

171

174

168

169

177

176

178

179

190

192

182

180

181

185

188

187

191

DEEPTHI P

ANILA KV

SOJIN

VISHNUPRIYA E

SMERA E

NEHA SIVADAS T N

VIPIN K

AJILAP K

ASWATHI C

VIPINLAL N

SITHARA SUKUMARAN

AKHILAKJ

AJEESH KV

BABITHA V K

NISHA P

NEETHU KRISHNA

SINDHU M S

NASHEETHA RAHMAN T T

SHAHANA SHIRIN P C

JALEESH M

SHUHAIL T

SHAHANA C K

SHAREEN KC

AMINASHAHARBAN K

HAFEELAK M

SAJINA P K

NADEERA K K

SHABEEBA C A

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Tribe

Muslim

27/12/1984

30/05/1982

01/05/1983

04/05/1992

27/03/1983

09/12/1989

26/09/1990

06/01/1991

22/02/1991

28/05/1989

05/07/1987

24/12/1987

12/08/1986

11/01/1990

08/03/1988

25/05/1992

06/01/1990

08/04/1987

24/10/1993

06/11/1982

04/05/1984

30/11/1985

17/09/1978

26/12/1985

16/05/1987

30/05/1989

21/11/1978

30/11/1985

THIYYA

EZHAVA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

THIYYA

SC-KALLADI

SC-KANAKKAN

SC-MANNAN

SC-PULAYAN

SC-VANNAN

SC-PANAN

SC-PULAYAN

SC-CHERUMAN

SC-CHERUMAN

ST-PANIYAN

ST-KURUMANS

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA
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14

15

16

17

189

184

220

186

194

196

193

195

223

224

211

225

205

221

228

229

227

230

226

232

231

233

236

235

FASNA P

NASEEMA AM

SAJINACN

RAIHANA M C

BUSHRA N K

FATHIMATHUSUHRA K

LIJAPJ

NEETHU AUGUSTIN P

RAJANI SONI P

SABITHALU

ANUSHARANIP T

SARITHA K

NIKHIL C V

SHUJIL CK

REMYA N K

KARUNA LAKSHMI C

RINSIJA AK

NIMYA M

SHINOY M M

DEEPTHI NARAYANAN

ANSHA C

SHUINRAJR YV

BERIN SR

ANCY R J

Latin Catholics/A.l

Viswakarma

SIUC Nadar

01/05/1992

04/12/1984

25/05/1986

01/05/1986

05/11/1987

11/05/1983

15/05/1986

19/07/1990

22/03/1977

25/05/1988

04/01/1991

06/05/1980

08/02/1985

20/03/1988

10/05/1989

24/04/1993

20/11/1987

28/02/1992

23/02/1991

22/10/1983

16/05/1992

04/05/1993

31/05/1978

17/01/1989

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

SELEENAMOL M P

ENCY P KURIAN

11/05/1978 SCCC-CHERAMAR

08/08/1990 SCCC-SAMBAVA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

M-MAPPILA

LC

LC

LC

LC

OBC-SALIYA

OBC-SALIYAS

OBC-SALIYA

OBC-JOGI

OBC-SALIYA

OBC-VANIYA

V-THATTAN

V-KAMMALA

V-ASARI

V-KAMMALA

V-ASARI

SIUC NADAR

SIUC NADAR

SIUC NADAR

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
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Rank Sl. Name DOB Commy Remarks
________ No.
Dheevara

1 237 SARANYATP 31/05/1991 D-MUKAYA
2 240 JASNAP 31/05/1991  D-MUKAYA
3 238 NISHAP 31/05/1976  D-MUKAYA
4 239 NISHAKG 23/03/1982  D-MUKAYA
5 241 RESHMARN 31/05/1989  D-MUKKUVA
Hindu Nadar
1 242 ADRESYADEV VA 01/04/1980 HINDU NADAR
2 244 PRATHIBHA RANI P 09/05/1985 HINDU NADAR

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

1 245 ALEXANDER JOSEPH 21/07/1984 DA-LV

Hearing Impairment
Nil

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

1 201 PANKAJAKSHY K P 04/02/1986 DA-
LD/CP,Provisional

2 248 SHYJU U 21/01/1981 DA-LD/CP

3 246 GOPAKUMARCT 13/05/1984 DA-LD/CP

4 247 SAREENAKP 08/05/1981 DA-LD/CP

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin
Catholics/A.l, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, SCCC-
Scheduled cast Converts to Christianity, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar, DA-LV- Differently
Abled - Low Vision, DA-LD/CP-Differently Abled - Locomotor Disability/Cerebral Palsy.

Note | : The result of the candidate with Serial No. 199 is withheld subject to the final order of
Hon'ble Commission.

Note Il: The marks of candidates included vide this Ranked List are hidden as petitions before the
Hon'ble Court are pending to be ordered.

NOTE lll: The advise and appointment of the candidates who have been provisionally included in
this Ranked List shall be subject to the final judjement of OPs filed by them.

Note IV: The Ranked List will be in force till the publication of a new Ranked List after the expiry
of a minimum period of one year or till the expiry of three years which ever is earlier. Candidates
will be advised for appointment in accordance with the rules and orders regarding reservation and
rotation as amended from time to time, if applicable, against vacancies reported to the
Commission during the pendancy of this list. As the advice for appointment depends on the
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occurence of vacancies, there is no guarantee that all candidates included in the list will secure appointment. The
candidates remaining in the list at the time of cancellation will have no claim at all for appointment on the basis of the
inclusion of their names in the list.

NOTE V:Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A & Part B) relating to this
selection shall remit the fee of Rs.335/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (Head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State
PSC-99 other receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission’s website
www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to The District Officer, Kerala Public
Service Commission District Office, Kozhikkode within 45 days from the date on which this Ranked List is
uploaded in the Commission's website . A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate.
Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings
will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications 11.12.2020. Applications received
after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

NOTE VI: A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect
from the date on which this Ranked List is uploaded in the Commission's website . The candidates can avail only one
chance.“Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost
from the Enquiry Sections of the various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4
size paper from the Commission’s Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in
any other manner will not be considered."The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the
prescribed fee of Rs.85/- under the head of account “0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 — Examination Fee”, addressed
to The District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,Kozhikkode should reach the office on
or before 11.12.2020. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once
remitted will not be refunded.

NOTE VII:“Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of
State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and office seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self
attested copy of an ID Proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General conditions. The request for relinquishment
received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the Official website of the Commission will be
honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked
List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is
received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised”.

NOTE VIII: The A Part and B Part of OMR Scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from the date
of finalisation of Ranked list ie, on 20.04.2021.

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer SSllI



